
Buddy Trap C 19 Weekly Report for Week 13 
July 11th, 2019 

Pairings: 3 vs 8  5 vs 2  4 vs 6  7 vs 1 
 

Team 1: Shell Shocked 
 

Score: 46.3 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Donavan Cogan  17 15.50 5.3 22.3 15.62 5.2 13 0  203 
  Bill Syring  24 21.50 1.1 24.0 21.69 0.9 13 0  282 
 
 

Team 2: Team Anderson 
 

Score: 38.0 Points: 0 Total: 7 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Gabe Anderson  20 15.00 5.6 23.0 15.38 5.3 13 0  200 
*Jason Anderson   16.50 4.6  16.50 4.6 12 0  198 
 
 

Team 3: The Hyllbergs 
 

Score: 43.0 Points: 0 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jeremy Hyllberg  20 15.33 5.4 23.0 15.69 5.1 13 0  204 
  Stephanie Hyllberg  12 11.58 8.0 20.0 11.62 8.0 13 0  151 
 
 

Team 4: Team Storm Dingman 
 

Score: 45.3 Points: 2 Total: 9 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Steve Dingman  25 19.50 2.5 25.0 22.00 0.7 10 1 25 220 
*Bill Storm  16 16.80 4.3 20.3 16.73 4.4 11 0  184 
 



Buddy Trap C 19 Weekly Report for Week 13 
July 11th, 2019 

Pairings: 3 vs 8  5 vs 2  4 vs 6  7 vs 1 
 

Team 5: Double Shot 
 

Score: 42.6 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jeff Granzow  21 18.50 3.2 23.0 18.69 3.0 13 0  243 
*John Strouth  14 15.00 5.6 19.6 14.92 5.7 13 0  194 
 
 

Team 6: Jam Trap 
 

Score: 30.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*John Flor   17.50 3.9  17.50 3.9 4 0  70 
  Max Goralnick   16.50 4.6  16.50 4.6 4 0  66 
 
 

Team 7: Three Amigos 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 0 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  AJ Larson  18 13.80 6.4 23.0 14.18 6.2 11 0  156 
*Jaric Pleski  23 19.58 2.4 23.0 19.85 2.2 13 0  258 
 
 

Team 8: Current Compass 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 2 Total: 9 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Mark Fritsch  22 20.75 1.6 23.0 20.85 1.5 13 0  271 
  Max Fritsch  21 16.25 4.7 23.0 16.62 4.5 13 0  216 
 
 
Super Shooters: Steve Dingman 25 



Buddy Trap C 19 Weekly Report for Week 13 
July 11th, 2019 

Pairings: 3 vs 8  5 vs 2  4 vs 6  7 vs 1 
  
 
 
Buddy Trap C 19 Team Standings through week 13 
 
Team 8 Current Compass 9.0 
Team 4 Team Storm Dingman 9.0 
Team 3 The Hyllbergs 8.0 
Team 2 Team Anderson 7.0 
Team 5 Double Shot 6.0 
Team 1 Shell Shocked 6.0 
Team 7 Three Amigos 3.0 
Team 6 Jam Trap 0.0 
 



Buddy Trap C 19 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 13 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Bill Syring 282 21.69 13 0 Shell Shocked 
Mark Fritsch 271 20.85 13 0 Current Compass 
Jaric Pleski 258 19.85 13 0 Three Amigos 
Jeff Granzow 243 18.69 13 0 Double Shot 
Steve Dingman 220 22.00 10 1 Team Storm Dingman 
Max Fritsch 216 16.62 13 0 Current Compass 
Jeremy Hyllberg 204 15.69 13 0 The Hyllbergs 
Donavan Cogan 203 15.62 13 0 Shell Shocked 
Gabe Anderson 200 15.38 13 0 Team Anderson 
Jason Anderson 198 16.50 12 0 Team Anderson 
John Strouth 194 14.92 13 0 Double Shot 
Bill Storm 184 16.73 11 0 Team Storm Dingman 
AJ Larson 156 14.18 11 0 Three Amigos 
Stephanie Hyllberg 151 11.62 13 0 The Hyllbergs 
John Flor 70 17.50 4 0 Jam Trap 
Max Goralnick 66 16.50 4 0 Jam Trap 
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